

1.

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1st on A/c Bill:-					
Record Entry					
Name of Work:- Construction of					
Road from RED Road Nitam					
Chowk To Mehta Tola.					
Block:- Basantpur Dist:- Supaul					
Agency:- Santay Kumar Tha.					
Agreement No & Date:-					
Date of Measurement					
Work Done:-					

- (1) Providing & Fixing of working
Bench mark - do - do - all comp. job.
(a) Bench Mark Pillar:- Qty = 4 Nos
(b) Reference Pillar:- Qty = 14 Nos

- (2) Clearing & Grubbing Road
land - do - do - all comp. job.

$2 \times 3 \text{ Nos} \times 30 \text{ M} \times 3.50 \text{ M} = 630.00 \text{ m}^2$	
$2 \times 30 \text{ Nos} \times 30 \text{ M} \times 3.50 \text{ M} = 6300.00$	
$2 \times 2 \times 30 \text{ Nos} \times 30 \text{ M} \times 3.50 \text{ M} = 12600.00$	
$2 \times 10 \text{ Nos} \times 30 \text{ M} \times 3.50 \text{ M} = 2100.00$	
$2 \times 14 \text{ Nos} \times 30 \text{ M} \times 3.50 \text{ M} = 2940.00$	
$2 \times 25 \text{ M} \times 3.50 \text{ M} = 175.00$	
$\therefore 24745.00 \text{ m}^2$	Total = 24745.00 m ²

$\frac{24745.00}{10000} = 2.47 \text{ Ha}$
Continuation
A.6

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
4th on A/c Bui					
Abstract of Cost					
Name of work:- Construction of					
Road from R.E. Road Nizam Chowk					
To Menta Tola.					
Block:- Basantpur, Dist:- Supaul.					
Agency:- Sanjay Kumar Jha.					
Agreement No. & Date:-					
Total Road length = 3.535 km					
1000mm dia H.P. Culvert:- 2 Nos					
R.R. slab Culvert:- 2 Nos					
Date of Start:- 19-09-2020					
Date of Completion:- 18-09-2021					

Date of Measurement:-	
Items of work:-	
(1) Providing & fixing of working	
Bench-mark - do - do - all comp. job.	
Qty vide T.M.B Page No: (29)	
Item No: (1) Qty.	
(a) Bench-mark pillar:- 4 Nos	
@ Rs 4427.47 each. - Rs 17709.88	
(b) Reference pillar:- Qty = 14 Nos	
@ Rs 2046.20 each. - Rs 28647.08	
(2) clearing & grubbing road land.	
- do - do - all comp. job.	
Qty vide T.M.B Page No: (29) = 2.47 Ha.	
@ Rs 52966.72/Ha - Rs 130827.80	
Continuation Rs 177184.76	

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					$B/F = Rs 177184.76$
(3) E/W in excavation for -----					
Qty vide T.M.B. No. (30) =					$242.28 m^3$
@ Rs 279.09/m ³ ---					$Rs 67617.92$
(4) Providing Sand filling -----					
Qty vide T.M.B. P. No. (30) =					$4.04 m^3$
@ Rs 493.78/m ³ ---					$Rs 1994.87$
(5) Providing PCC Gr M15 -----					
Qty vide T.M.B. P. No. (30) =					$37.97 m^3$
@ Rs 6369.39/m ³ ---					$Rs 241655.88$
(6) Providing PCC Gr M20 in -----					
Qty vide T.M.B. P. No. (30) =					$67.48 m^3$
@ Rs 7165.97/m ³ ---					$Rs 483559.65$
(7) Providing & Laying RCC Pipe					
NP ₂ for 1000 mm dia -----					
Qty vide T.M.B. P. No. (30) =					$15.00 RM$
@ Rs 3610.25/RM ---					$Rs 54153.75$
(8) Providing Painting two coats --					
Qty vide T.M.B. P. No. (30) =					$100.80 m^2$
@ Rs 100.76/m ² ---					$Rs 10156.60$
(9) Providing PCC Gr M15 in open ----					
Qty vide T.M.B. P. No. (31) =					$118.22 m^3$
@ Rs 6364.39/m ³ ---					$Rs 752398.18$
(10) providing PCC Gr M15 in					
Qty vide T.M.B. Page No. (31)					
Item No. - (10) Qty -					$78.788 m^3$
@ Rs 6870.42/m ³ ---					$Rs 541306.65$
					$Rs 2330028.26$

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					$A/F = R/2330028.26$
(11) Providing weephole in Brck ----					
Qty vide T.M.B.P. No (31) = 80 Nos					
@ Rs 112.28/each --					Rs 8990.40
(12) Drainage Spouts Comp ----					
Qty vide T.M.B.P. No (31) = 4 Nos					
@ Rs 422.26/each --					Rs 1689.04
(13) Supplying fitting & Placing ----					
Qty vide T.M.B.P. No (31) = 1.825 MT					
@ Rs 52593.78/MT --					Rs 95104.86
(14) Providing RCC Gr M20 in ----					
Qty vide T.M.B.P. No (31) = 17.496 m ³					
@ Rs 7165.97/m ³ --					Rs 125375.81
(15) Providing RCC Gr M25 in ----					
Qty vide T.M.B.P. No (32) = 16.02 m ³					
@ Rs 8116.71/m ³ --					Rs 130029.69
(16) Providing & filling Joints Sealing ----					
Qty vide T.M.B.P. No (32) = 30 RM					
@ Rs 38.11/RM --					Rs 1143.30
(17) Construction of Subgrade & Earthen Shoulders ----					
Qty vide T.M.B.P. No (32) = 10271.02 m ³					
@ Rs 191.72/m ³ --					Rs 1969159.95
(18) Construction of G.S.B Gr-I ----					
-- do -- do -- all Comp Job.					
Qty vide T.M.B.P. No (32)					
Item No = (18) Qty = 2920.62 m ³					
@ Rs 3838.69/m ³ --					Rs 11211354.78
					Rs 15873876.09

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B/F = Rs 15893876.09
(19) Providing Laying w.B.M. Gir-III					
Qty vide T.M.B. Page No. (32)					= 1016.10 m ³
@ Rs 4576.75/m ³					Rs 4661282.17
(20) Providing & Applying Primer					
Coat (SS) - do - do - all Comp. Job					
Qty vide T.M.B. Page No. (33)					
Item No. (1) Qty = 13521.38 m ²					
@ Rs 4426/m ²					Rs 598456.28
(21) Providing & Applying Tack					
Coat (RS) - do - do - all Comp. Job					
Qty vide T.M.B. Page No. (34)					
Item No. (2) Qty = 13521.38 m ²					
@ Rs 15.13/m ²					Rs 204578.48
(22) Providing Laying & rolling					
M.S.S. - do - do - all Comp. Job					
Qty vide T.M.B. Page No. (36)					
Item No. (3) Qty = 13521.38 m ²					
@ Rs 228.93/m ²					Rs 3095449.52
(23) Road Marking with Hot					
Qty vide T.M.B. Page No. (36)					
Item No. (4) Qty = 704.00 m ²					
@ Rs 721.91/m ²					Rs 510390.37
(24) Planting of Tree by the					
Road Side - do - do - all Comp. Job					
Qty vide T.M.B. Page No. (36)					
Item No. (5) Qty = 350 Nos					
@ Rs 837.70/each					Rs 293195.00

Continuation Rs 25217227.91

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B/F Rs 25217227.91
(25) Providing Kilometer Stone----					
Qty vide T.M.B. P.No. (38)					
(i) Ordinary KM Stone:- 4 Nos					
@ Rs 2465.66/each --- Rs 9862.00					
(ii) 200mm Stone:- Qty = 16 Nos					
@ Rs 648.50/each --- Rs 10376.00					
(iii) Boundary Pillar:- Qty = 4 Nos					
@ Rs 526.83/each --- Rs 25287.84					
(26) Providing & fixing of Retro--					
reflectors ----					
Qty vide T.M.B. P.No. (38)					
(i) 600mm equilateral:- 16 Nos					
@ Rs 3829.99/each - Rs 61279.84					
(ii) 600mm circular:- 6 Nos					
@ Rs 5054.85/each --- Rs 30329.10					
(iii) 800mm x 600mm:- 6 Nos					
@ Rs 6954.82/each --- Rs 41728.92					
(iv) 600mm x 450mm:- 8 Nos					
@ Rs 4929.47/each - Rs 39435.76					
(v) 500mm side:- 2 Nos					
@ Rs 8806.57/each --- Rs 17613.14					
(27) Construction of embankment					
with material ---- do					
---do --- all comp. Job					
Qty vide T.M.B. Page No. (38)					

Continuation Rs 25453140.51

Continuation